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
11.   Wall Heaters
12.   Other

13. 	 BATH DESCRIPTION
01. 	 Off MBR
02. 	 Dual Entry Off MBR
03. 	 MBR Shower Over Tub
04. 	 MBR Bath Walk-in Shower

Information provided by seller and other 3rd parties and has not been verified	 Rev: 6/18

06. 	 Walk-in Closet
07. 	 Indoor Pool
08. 	 Wet Bar
09. 	 Security System
10. 	 Intercom/Music
11.   Pantry
12. 	 Central Vacuum
13. 	 Cable TV Available
14. 	 Skylight
15. 	 Vaulted Ceiling
16.   Sauna
17.   Hot tub
18.   High Speed Internet
        Available
19.   Wood or Sim. Wood 
         Floors
20.   Kitchen Island
21.   Split Bedrooms
22.   Walk-thru Bedroom
23.   Expandable Attic

19. 	 WATER/WASTE (R)
01. 	 Municipal Water
02. 	 Municipal Sewer
03. 	 Community Shared Well
04. 	 Private Well
05. 	 Private Shared Well
06.	 Point Well
07. 	 Septic System
08. 	 Mound System
09. 	 Holding Tank
10. 	 Other
11.   Water:None
12.   Waste:None

20. 	 MUNICIPALITY (R) 
01. 	 City
02. 	 Town
03. 	 Village

Export

21.	 ACCESSIBILITY 
01. 	 Bedroom on Main Level
02. 	 Laundry on Main Level
03. 	 Full Bath on Main Level
04.   Open Floor Plan
05.   Ramped or Level Entrance
06.   Ramped or Level from Garage
07.   Roll in Shower
08.   Stall Shower
09.   Grab Bars in Bath
10.   Level Drive
11.   Elevator/Chair Lift
12.   Addl Accessibility 
        Features

22.	 GREEN FEATURES
01. 	 Green Building Certified
02. 	 WI Energy Certified
03. 	 Energy Assessment Available
04. 	 Energy Star Appliance(s)
        or Mechanical(s)
05. 	 Low E Windows
06. 	 Reclaimed/Recycled Content
07.   Low VOC Materials
08.   Addl Green Features

23.   HOBBY FARM
01.   Dairy
02.	 Livestock
03.	 Horse
04.	 Crop
05.	 Tree
06.	 Organic
07.	 Tillable Land
08.	 Pasture Land

Single Family Profile Sheet    Address:_____________________________________________________________________________________

Exclusions:

ROOM CODES
 BDR	        Bedroom
 BOR        Bonus Room
 DAA         Dining Area
 EXR         Exercise Room
 FOY         Foyer
 GRM        Game Room
 LFT          Loft
 MRM        Mud Room
 COR        Other Room
 SNP         Screened Porch
 2KN         Second Kitchen
 SSR         Sun/Four Season Room
 TRM         Theatre Room
 TSR          Three Season Room

    Rooms          After room sizes: L=Level (Upper-Main-Lower) 

Living/Great Rm ____X____L____                            Kitchen ____x___L___             Master Bedroom ____ x____L____                   Family Room ____x____L____         Dining Room ____x____L____            Den/Office ____x____L____       
 
          Rec Room ____x____L____                      Bedroom 2 ____x____L____                     Bedroom 3 ____x____L____                       Bedroom 4 ____x____L____             Bedroom 5 ____x____L____    Laundry Room ____x____L____        

RM CODE ______   ____X____L____     RM CODE ______   ____X____L____      RM CODE ______   _____x____L____        RM CODE ______   _____x____L____    

       Exclude from internet            Address Excluded from VOW            Listing Not Used in AVMs           Not Allow Comments on VOW             
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